
CDA NATIONAL THROW & CATCH RESULTS 
Event: Australian National Canine Disc Championships 

Date:      2 & 3/8/2014 

Head Judge: Allison Britton 

Host Club: CDA 

  

 
Open Division 

 

Finals Rd 1: 
 
Finals Rd 2: 

Line Judge: 

Line Judge: 

Leanne Wegner 

Pavla Slepicova 

Score Judge: 

Score Judge: 

Pavla Slepicova      

Justin Bryant 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

FP TEAM CLUB Finals Rd 1 Finals Rd 2 Total LAPS 

1 Callum Herrington & Dexter  19.5 17.0 36.5 280 

2 Dylan Thompson & Jax PADS 18.0 16.5 34.5 224 

3 Brian Lees & Jillie PADS 16.5 14.0 30.5 112 

4 Brian Lees & Stihllie PADS 16.0 14.0 30.0 112 

5 Sharyn Palmer & Detail SCFD 18.5 9.0 27.5 56 

6 Sandra Smith & Maddie PADS 10.5 15.5 26.0 56 

7 Kristie Owen & Kuda PADS 8.0 12.5 20.5 56 

8 Carol Lightfoot & Sari PADS 11.0 5.0 16.0 28 

9 Bruce Bentley & Runkle SCFD 10.0 3.0 13.0 28 

10 Sharyn Palmer & Rush SCFD 3.5 9.0 12.5 28 

 
   QUALIFYING ROUNDS 

Round : 1 Line Judge: Leanne Wegner Score Judge: Damian Noud 

Round : 2 Line Judge: Leanne Wegner Score Judge: Pavla Slepicova 

Round : 3 Line Judge: Leanne Wegner Score Judge: Justin Bryant 

 

 TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 Brian Lees & Stihllie PADS 19.5 19.0 17.5 

2 Sharyn Palmer & Detail SCFD 19.0(Q) 15.5 11.5 

3 Dylan Thompson & Jax PADS 18.0 (Q) 

 
9.0 16.0 

4 Brian Lees & Jillie PADS 16.0 15.5 6.5 

5 Callum Herrington & Dexter  14.5 0.0 19.5 

6 Kristie Owen & Kuda PADS 9.5 9.5 13.0 

7 Sandra Smith & Maddie PADS 6.5 11.0 13.0 

8 Sharyn Palmer & Rush SCFD 7.0 11.50 11.0 

9 Carol Lightfoot & Sari PADS 10.0 6.0 8.0 

10 Bruce Bentley & Runkle SCFD 6.5 7.0 5.0 

 
 



CDA NATIONAL THROW & CATCH RESULTS 
Event: Australian National Canine Disc Championships 

Date:      2 & 3/8/2014 

Head Judge: Allison Britton 

Host Club: CDA 

  

 
Novice Division 

 
Finals Rd 1: Line Judge: Sharyn Palmer   Score Judge: Pavla Slepicova 

 Finals Rd 2: Line Judge: Pavla Slepicova   Score Judge:  Justin Bryant 
 
 

FP TEAM CLUB Finals Rd 1 Finals Rd 2 Total LAPS 

1 Brent McDonald & Billie MADD 14.50 (Q) 18.50 (Q) 33.0 168 

2 Peter Hamilton & Ted PADS 12.50 (Q) 15.50 (Q) 26.5 56 

3 Pam Owen & Summit PADS 13.50 11.00 24.5 56 

4 Natalie Armstrong & Toohey  10.00 (Q) 10.00(Q) 20.0 28 

5 Alica Wegner & Doppler SCFD 8.00 6.50 14.5 28 

6 Cheryl Tomkins & Journey MADD 5.50 7.50 13.0 28 

7 Julianne Hoey & Layla SCFD 4.50 8.50 13.0 28 

8 Helen Dibble & Indi PADS 7.50 5.00 12.5 28 

9 Renae Crowe & Bella PADS 8.00 3.5 11.5 28 

10 Leanne Wegner & Detox MADD 4.50 3.00 7.5 28 
 
 
 

QUALIFYING ROUNDS 
Round : 1 Line Judge: Sharyn Palmer    Score Judge:  Damian Noud 

Round :2 Line Judge: Damian Noud    Score Judge: Justin Bryant 

Round : 3 Line Judge: Sharyn Palmer    Score Judge: Justin Bryant 
 
 
 

FP TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 LAPS 

1 Alica Wegner & Doppler SCFD 17.50 (Q) 17.00 (Q) 16.00 (Q) 0 

2 Brent McDonald & Billie MADD 12.50 (Q) 12.00 (Q) 18.50 (Q) 0 

3 Pam Owen & Summit PADS 12.00 (Q) 14.50 (Q) 13.50 0 

4 Peter Hamilton & Ted PADS 11.50 7.50 18.50 (Q) 0 

5 Helen Dibble & Indi PADS 12.50 (Q) 9.50 10.00 0 

6 Renae Crowe & Bella PADS 10.50 (Q) 9.50 (Q) 7.50 0 

7 Natalie Armstrong & Toohey  10.50 (Q) 8.00 (Q) 5.50 0 

8 Cheryl Tomkins & Journey MADD 4.00 9.00 6.00 0 

9 Leanne Wegner & Detox MADD 3.00 6.00 7.00 (Q) 0 

10 Julianne Hoey & Layla SCFD 3.50 7.50 4.50 0 

11 Renae Crowe & Tess PADS 2.00 8.00 2.50 5 

12 Pavla Slepicova & Decoy  9.00 (Q) 0.00 3.00 5 

13 Julianne Hoey & Clancy SCFD 4.5 0.0 6.5 5 

14 Kristy Doran & Lexi PADS 3.50 4.00 3.50 5 

15 Christine Hamilton & Kip PADS 1.00 3.50 6.50 5 

16 Helen Dibble & Minka PADS 4.00 2.00 1.50 5 

17 Kaylah Winstanley & Ramble MADD 1.00 0.00 5.00 5 

18 Callum Herrington & Cleo CDA 0.00 3.00 3.00 5 



       CDA NATIONAL FREESTYLE RESULTS  
Event: Australian National Canine Disc Championships 

Date: 2 & 3/8/2014 

Head Judge: Allison Britton 

Host Club: CDA 

 

 
Pro Division 

Round : 1 Freestyle - Canine: Pavla Slepicova  Freestyle - Execution:  Alica Wegner  Freestyle - Player:  Damian Noud  Freestyle - Team:  Allison Britton 

Round : 2 Freestyle - Canine: Damian Noud Freestyle - Execution: Pam Owen Freestyle - Player: Allison Britton Freestyle - Team: Pavla Slepicova 

Round : 3 Freestyle - Canine: Allison Britton    Freestyle - Execution:    Alica Wegner   Freestyle - Player:  Pavla Slepicova     Freestyle - Team:     Pam Owen 
 

FP Competitor DOG Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Totals LAPS 
1 Sharyn Palmer RUSH 30.61 Q 35.09 Q 33.63 Q 68.72 114 
2 Justin Bryant JETT 29.98 Q 32.77 Q 33.73 Q 66.50 56 
3 Renae Crowe TESS 30.57 Q 32.79 Q 31.74 Q 64.53 56 
4 Renae Crowe BELLA 26.2 31.03 Q 28.47 Q 59.50 28 
5 Kristie Owen KUDA 28.45 Q 30.54 Q 28.73 Q 59.27 28 
6 Leanne Wegner SAMMY 27.7 Q 27.5 Q 29.35 Q 57.05 14 
7 Wendy Newton  QUEST  25.8  30.3 Q 26.35  56.65 14 
8 Carol LIghtfoot SARI 28.67 Q 27.41 Q 26.2 Q 56.08 14 
9 Callum Herrington CLEO 23.79     23.79 14 

  
 Competitor DOG Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 
   Player K9 Team Exec Total Player  K9 Team Exec Total Player K9 Team Exec Total 

1 Sharyn Palmer RUSH 6.40 8.65 8.50 7.06 30.61 8.9 8.95 8.15 9.09 35.09 9.05 9.2 8.05 7.33 33.63 

2 Justin Bryant JETT 7.65 8.60 7.9 5.83 29.98 7.90 9.10 7.85 7.92 32.77 8.85 9.05 8.00 7.83 33.73 

3 Renae Crowe TESS 7.55 8.05 8.65 6.32 30.57 8.65 8.95 7.80 7.39 32.79 7.85 8.85 7.67 7.37 31.74 

4 Renae Crowe BELLA 8.05 7.50 6.90 3.75 26.20 8.75 8.37 7.55 6.36 31.03 8.20 8.55 7.60 4.12 28.47 

5 Kristie Owen KUDA 7.90 7.75 7.80 5.00 28.45 8.25 8.15 8.35 5.79 30.54 7.90 7.25 8.25 5.33 28.73 

6 Leanne Wegner SAMMY 7.60 6.35 8.25 5.50 27.70 8.85 6.95 5.20 6.50 27.50 7.70 7.15 7.00 7.50 29.35 

7 Wendy Newton QUEST 7.05 7.15 6.60 5.00 25.80 7.55 8.30 6.95 7.50 30.30 7.60 7.30 5.62 5.83 26.35 

8 Carol LIghtfoot SARI 7.10 7.15 7.90 6.52 28.67 7.00 7.85 6.85 5.71 27.41 7.1 7.25 7.45 4.40 26.20 

9 Callum Herrington CLEO 7.00 5.90 6.60 4.29 23.79           

 



       CDA NATIONAL FREESTYLE RESULTS  
Event: Australian National Canine Disc Championships 

Date: 2 & 3/8/2014 

Head Judge: Allison Britton 

Host Club: CDA 

 

 
 
 

Super Pro Division 
 

Round : 1 Freestyle - Canine: Pavla Slepicova  Freestyle - Execution:  Alica Wegner  Freestyle - Player:  Damian Noud  Freestyle - Team:  Allison Britton 

Round : 2 Freestyle - Canine: Damian Noud Freestyle - Execution: Pam Owen Freestyle - Player: Allison Britton Freestyle - Team: Pavla Slepicova 

Round : 3 Freestyle - Canine: Allison Britton    Freestyle - Execution:    Alica Wegner   Freestyle - Player:  Pavla Slepicova     Freestyle - Team:     Pam Owen 

 

FP Competitor DOG Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Totals LAPS 
1 Jeff Socha BRODIE 35.03 Q 34.60 Q 32.57 Q 69.63 140 
2 Callum Herrington DEXTER 35.08 32.65 32.97 68.05 84 
3 Brian Lees STIHLLIE 32.02 Q 31.04 30.99 63.06 28 
4 Helen Dibble INDI 28.59 31.53 28.90 60.43 28 
5 Sandra Smith MADDIE 29.59 29.67 26.43 59.26 28 
 

 

 
 

FP TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

K9 Player Team Exec Total K9 Player Team Exec Total K9 Player Team Exec Total 

1 Jeff Socha & Brodie  8.50 9.25 9.10 8.18 35.03 9.45 8.70 9.25 7.20  34.60  8.80 8.45 8.80 6.52   32.57 

2 Callum Herrington & Dexter  9.40 8.60 9.15 7.93  35.08 9.60 8.40 8.40 6.25 32.65 8.95 8.65 8.70 6.67 32.97 

3 Brian Lees & Stihllie PADS 9.05 8.40 8.35 6.22 32.02 8.05 7.95 8.30 6.74  31.04 7.80 7.95 7.80 7.44 30.99 

4 Helen Dibble & Indi PADS 8.10 7.95 7.80 4.74 28.59 8.90 7.60 8.15 6.88 31.53 8.00 7.70 7.60 5.60 28.90 

6 Sandra Smith & Maddie PADS 8.15 7.65 7.60 6.19 29.59 8.80 6.95 7.25 6.67 29.67 6.85 7.35 6.30 5.93 26.43 



                                         CDA NATIONAL GAMES RESULTS 
 
Australian National Canine Disc Championships Event: 

Date: 2 & 3 /8/2014 

Head Judge: Allison Britton 

Host Club: CDA 

 

Line Judge Sharyn Palmer 

Game Time Trial Accuracy Fast 50 Double Up Black Jack 

Score Judge Damian 
Noud  

Damian 
Noud 

Allison 
Britton 

Pavla 
Slepicova 

Justin 
Bryant 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 Time Trial  Accuracy  Fast 50  Double Up  Black Jack  

Competitor DOG Round 1 PTS Round 2 PTS Round 3 PTS Round 4 PTS Final PTS Totals LAPS 

  
time 

 
Place   Score Place 

 
time Score Place 

 
Score Place 

 
Score Time Place 

  

 

 
  

                   

 

Brian Lees STIHLLIE 39.37 3 8 19 19 1 26 27.03 60 2 25 24 2 25 20 69.81 6 5 100 260 
Sandra Smith MADDIE 30.55 3 3 24 10 5 21.5 32.81 40 7 20 12 4 22.5 21 32.79 1 10 98 208 
Bruce Bentley RUNKLE 41.91 3 9 18 8 8 18.5 32.75 50 4 23 10 6 21 21 67.28 4 7 87.5 156 
Callum Herrington DEXTER 31.44 3 4 23 1 20 5.5 19.78 50 1 26 14 3 24 18 64.34 7 4 82.5 104 
Kristie Owen KUDA 60.47 3 19 8 10 5 21.5 43.75 60 6 21 12 4 22.5 21 63.65 3 8 81 104 
Brian Lees JILLIE 30.06 3 2 25 15 2 25 30.66 0 22 5 8 7 19.5 20 64 5 6 80.5 52 
Peter Hamilton TED 65.97 1 26 1 6 10 16 37.31 50 5 22 25 1 26 21 35.15 2 9 74 52 
Brent McDonald BILLIE 55.63 3 17 10 11 4 23 28.53 50 3 24 4 12 14.5 4 77.22 10 1 72.5 52 
Dylan Thompson JAX 25.38 3 1 26 5 13 12.5 33.88 30 15 12 5 10 16.5 18 67.03 8 3 70 52 
Pam Owen SUMMITT 49.88 3 15 12 6 10 16 36.56 40 8 19 8 7 19.5 11 63.93 9 2 68.5 52 
Justin Bryant JETT 34.41 3 5 22 13 3 24 50.75 0 25 2 4 12 14.5         62.5 26 
Helen Dibble INDI 35.03 3 6 21 9 7 20 33 20 19 8 3 15 11.5         60.5 26 
Carol Lightfoot SARI 49.22 3 14 13 6 10 16 37.19 40 9 18 3.5 14 13         60 26 
Natalie Armstrong TOOHEY 37.15 3 7 20 8 8 18.5 50.63 40 13 14 1.5 21 4         56.5 26 
Callum Herrington CLEO 68 2 23 4 5 13 12.5 43.62 40 11 16 6 9 18         50.5 26 
Cheryl Tomkins JOURNEY 58.72 3 18 9 5 13 12.5 42.53 30 17 10 5 10 16.5         48 26 
Alica Wegner DOPPLER 48.72 3 13 14 3 17 9 42.12 30 16 11 2.5 17 9.5         43.5 26 
Kristie Doran LEXI 44.91 3 12 15 3 17 9 47.06 40 12 15 1.5 21 4         43 26 
Alica Wegner YOGI 59.88 1 24 3 1 20 5.5 40.12 40 10 17 2 19 7.5         33 26 
Renae Crowe TESS 42.93 3 10 17 1 20 5.5 0 0 26 1 2 19 7.5         31 26 
Leanne Wegner SAMMY 64.19 2 21 6 0 24 2 59 40 14 13 2.5 17 9.5         30.5 5 
Wemdy Newton QUEST 56.69 2 20 7 0 24 2 54.06 30 18 9 3 15 11.5         29.5 5 
Renae Crowe BELLA 43.09 3 11 16 1 20 5.5 35.69 0 23 4 1.5 21 4         29.5 5 
Helen Dibble MINKA 65.94 2 22 5 5 13 12.5 38.72 10 21 6 1 26 1         24.5 5 
Leanne Wegner DETOX 63.66 1 25 2 3 17 9 49.81 20 20 7 1.5 21 4         22 5 
Julianne Hoey CLANCY 55.5 3 16 11 0 24 2 41.15 0 24 3 1.5 21 4         20 5 

 


